BA364D
Counter, timer,
tachometer, clock
Intrinsically safe for use
in gas and dust
hazardous areas
u	 Separate 8 digit and
	 6 digit displays.

 SPECIFICATION  DIMENSIONS (mm)
 TERMINAL CONNECTIONS
 HOW TO ORDER
Two M6 clearance holes
for surface mounting
141
21
2
117
72
91
Three cable entries
ATEX certification M20 x 1.5 tapped.
Supplied with two IP66 stopping plugs
and one temporary hole plug.
FM certification 22.25 Ø plain holes
TAG NUMBER
SCALE
Separate
terminal
compartment
P E
3   4   5   6
Input A Terminals
for optional
pulse output
Alarm 1
    +     +    +    +     +
A4A3A2A1 P1 P2
    +
Terminals
for optional
alarms
Alarm 2Input B
C1 C27 8
    +
Reset
1   2
    +
C
as
e
B1 B2
Power Terminals
for optional